The Friends of Harlow Carr

I would like to join the	Friends of Harlow Carr
Name	
Address	
Post Code	
Tel. No.	
Mobile No.	
Email	
RHS Membership No.	
Would you be happy	to receive Streamside by email: Yes
	□ No
I am making my mem method of payment)	nbership payment of £10 per household by either (please tick a box to show
☐ Enclosing a cheque	e made payable to The Friends of Harlow Carr or
By BACS to sort coreference.	de 53-50-21, account no. 51025396 using my surname and initials as the
Signed:	
Date:	
Please return complet	ed forms to:
The Friends of Harlow RHS Garden Harlow Ca Crag Lane Beckwithshaw Harrogate HG3 1QB	

Privacy statement

The RHS is providing this form on behalf of the Friends of Harlow Carr, who are an independent group from the RHS and is the data controller. You may resign and have your personal data removed from the database at any time by contacting the Friends by email to enquiries.fohc@gmail.com or by post to The Friends of Harlow Carr, RHS Garden Harlow Carr, Crag Lane, Beckwithshaw, Harrogate HG3 1QB. Those contact details can also be used to obtain a copy of the Friends GDPR policy.